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Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions

Name

Harrington, Niamgh
Langford, Lillian
Howitt, Amelie
Penberthy, Esta
McLeod, Harmony

Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions

Name

Kim, Abigail
Ghonem, Aliyah
Trent, Fife
Vreeken, Charlotte
Halford, Macy

Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions

Name

Sofele, Shyla
Kiiyukia, Lorraine
Kerr, Sophia
Devincentis, Caitlyn
Anish, Avanthika

Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions

Name

Jolley, Chace

Scott, Jayde
Cameron, Tammy
Chamberlain, Nicole
Klaus, Sabine

Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions

Name

Cameron, Alannah
Ludlow, Caitlyn
Manning, Ellie

Du Preez, Luzaan
Spencer, Kai

Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions

Name

Hughes, Will
Kerr, Edward
Sojan, Spencer
Pattula, Oliver
Kim, Caleb

Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Name

Huckle, Charlie
Needham, Sam
McNally, Cayden
Lane, Nate
O'Brien, Tyson
Casotti, Jordyn

2023 ACC F Division
HBF Stadium
Friday, 17 March 2023

School

Tranby College

Living Waters Lutheran College
Peter Carnley Anglican Communi
Geraldton Grammar School
Mercy College

School

Providence Christian College
Peter Carnley Anglican Communi
Helena College

Tranby College

Geraldton Grammar School

School

Quinns Baptist College

Mercy College

Living Waters Lutheran College
Providence Christian College
Peter Carnley Anglican Communi

School

Peter Carnley Anglican Communi
Quinns Baptist College

Tranby College

Geraldton Grammar School
Living Waters Lutheran College

School

Tranby College

Helena College

Mercy College

Quinns Baptist College

Living Waters Lutheran College

School

Tranby College

Living Waters Lutheran College
Geraldton Grammar School
Providence Christian College
Providence Christian College

School

Quinns Baptist College

Living Waters Lutheran College
Peter Carnley Anglican Communi
Geraldton Grammar School
Tranby College

Helena College

Points

48.0
41.0
38.0
37.0
31.0

Points

45.0
40.0
37.0
28.0
27.0

Points

48.0
36.0
33.0
33.0
29.0

Points

47.0
40.0
32.0
32.0
32.0

Points

47.0
41.0
38.0
31.0
27.0

Points

48.0
41.0
34.0
34.0
28.0

Points

47.0
35.0
33.0
29.0
26.0
26.0
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2023 ACC F Division
HBF Stadium
Friday, 17 March 2023
Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Ng, Sean Providence Christian College 45.0
Hughes, Toby Tranby College 45.0
Sojan, Callum Geraldton Grammar School 41.0
Hunt, Oliver Peter Carnley Anglican Communi 36.0
Richardson, Isaac Quinns Baptist College 27.0
Calton, Raymond Mercy College 27.0
Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
McRae, Jamie Tranby College 48.0
Sojan, Hamish Geraldton Grammar School 40.0
Coetzee, Michael Quinns Baptist College 39.0
Rawlinson, Ryan Peter Carnley Anglican Communi 31.0
Borg, Joseph Mercy College 30.0
Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Rocke, Aaron Tranby College 48.0
Langlands, Conor Living Waters Lutheran College 43.0
Chamberlain, Matthew Geraldton Grammar School 39.0
Thomson, Matthew Peter Carnley Anglican Communi 32.0
Haass, Elias Helena College 31.0



