2023 ACC F Division HBF Stadium

Friday, 17 March 2023

Individual Female U13	Top 5 Champions
-----------------------	-----------------

Individual	Female U13 Top 5 Champion	S	
Name	School	Points	
 Harrington, Niamgh 	Tranby College	48.0	
2 Langford, Lillian	Living Waters Lutheran College	41.0	
3 Howitt, Amelie	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	38.0	
4 Penberthy, Esta	Geraldton Grammar School	37.0	
5 McLeod, Harmony	Mercy College	31.0	
	Female U14 Top 5 Champion		
Name	School	Points	
1 Kim, Abigail	Providence Christian College	45.0	
2 Ghonem, Aliyah	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	40.0	
3 Trent, Fife	Helena College	37.0	
4 Vreeken, Charlotte	Tranby College	28.0	
5 Halford, Macy	Geraldton Grammar School	27.0	
Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions			
Name 1 Sofele, Shyla	School Quinns Baptist College	Points 48.0	
		36.0	
2 Kiiyukia, Lorraine3 Kerr, Sophia	Mercy College	33.0	
	Living Waters Lutheran College	33.0	
3 Devincentis, Caitlyn5 Anish, Avanthika	Providence Christian College Peter Carnley Anglican Communi		
5 Anish, Avanthika	Peter Carriey Anglican Communi	29.0	
Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 Jolley, Chace	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	47.0	
2 Scott, Jayde	Quinns Baptist College	40.0	
3 Cameron, Tammy	Tranby College	32.0	
3 Chamberlain, Nicole	Geraldton Grammar School	32.0	
3 Klaus, Sabine	Living Waters Lutheran College	32.0	
Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 Cameron, Alannah	Tranby College	47.0	
2 Ludlow, Caitlyn	Helena College	41.0	
3 Manning, Ellie	Mercy College	38.0	
4 Du Preez, Luzaan	Quinns Baptist College	31.0	
5 Spencer, Kai	Living Waters Lutheran College	27.0	
Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 Hughes, Will	Tranby College	48.0	
2 Kerr, Edward	Living Waters Lutheran College	41.0	
3 Sojan, Spencer	Geraldton Grammar School	34.0	
3 Pattula, Oliver	Providence Christian College	34.0	
5 Kim, Caleb	Providence Christian College	28.0	
Individua	Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions		
Name	School	Points	
1 Huckle, Charlie	Quinns Baptist College	47.0	
2 Needham, Sam	Living Waters Lutheran College	35.0	
3 McNally, Cayden	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	33.0	
4 Lane, Nate	Geraldton Grammar School	29.0	
5 O'Brien, Tyson	Tranby College	26.0	
5 Casotti, Jordyn	Helena College	26.0	

2023 ACC F Division HBF Stadium

Friday, 17 March 2023

Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 Ng, Sean	Providence Christian College	45.0	
1 Hughes, Toby	Tranby College	45.0	
3 Sojan, Callum	Geraldton Grammar School	41.0	
4 Hunt, Oliver	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	36.0	
5 Richardson, Isaac	Quinns Baptist College	27.0	
5 Calton, Raymond	Mercy College	27.0	
Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 McRae, Jamie	Tranby College	48.0	
2 Sojan, Hamish	Geraldton Grammar School	40.0	
Coetzee, Michael	Quinns Baptist College	39.0	
4 Rawlinson, Ryan	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi	31.0	
5 Borg, Joseph	Mercy College	30.0	
Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions			
Name	School	Points	
1 Rocke, Aaron	Tranby College	48.0	
2 Langlands, Conor	Living Waters Lutheran College	43.0	
	Geraldton Grammar School	39.0	
1 Thomson Motthou			
4 Thomson, Matthew 5 Haass, Elias	Peter Carnley Anglican Communi Helena College	32.0 31.0	